Nome
1|Pirastu Simona
2|Zoroddu Federica
3 Spena Valentina
4/Biasu Antonella
5 Salis Manuela
6/Mattu Giulia
7 Padrin Giovannangela
8 Massaiu Francesca
9 Tanda Maria Saveria

11/ Garippa Giovanna
12 Usai Grazia
13|Lovicu Maria Grazia
14/ Taras Gian Nicola
15/Sanna Francesca
16/Mulas Sandro

1A domanda
Diabete gestazionale
Parto fisiologico
Diabete gestazionale
Cervicocarcinoma
Diabete gestazionale
Menopausa
Endometriosi
Diabete in gravidanza
Endometriosi

Ipertensione in gravidanza

Diabete in gravidanza
Endometriosi

Aborto spontaneo
Aborto spontaneo
Fibromatosi uterina

27 domanda
Anamnesi ostetrica
Ciclo ovarico
Endometriosi
Preeclampsia
Aborto spontaneo
Gravidanza ectopica
Diabete gestazionale
Menopausa
Preeclampsia
Diabete gestazionale
Preeclampsia
Diabete gestazionale
Menopausa
Diabete gestazionale
Preeclampsia



Voto
30/30
28/30
28/30
30/30 lode
29/30
29/30
28/30
30/30
28/30









